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Nature Centers

Name Website Location Phone

Riverside Nature Center www.riversidenaturecenter.org Kerrville 830-257-4837

Louise Hays Park and River Trail Kerrville

Cibolo Nature Center and Farm www.cibolo.org Boerne 830-249-7293

Lady Bird Johnson Municipal Park www.fbgtx.org/236/Lady-Bird-Johnson-Municipal-Park Fredericksburg 830-997-4202

Fredericksburg Nature Center http://fredericksburgnaturecenter.com Fredericksburg 830-997-3708

Parks

Name Website Location Phone

Blanco State Park www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/blanco Blanco 830-833-4333

Bracken Cave and Nature Reserve http://www.batcon.org/ San Antonio 512-327-9721

Devil's Sink Hole State Natural Area www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/devils-sinkhole Rocksprings 830-563-2342

Enchanted Rock State Natural Area www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/enchanted-rock Fredericksburg 830-685-3636

Garner State Park www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/garner Concan 830-232-6132

Guadalupe River State Park www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/guadalupe-river Spring Branch 830-438-2656

Hill Country State Natural Area www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/hill-country Bandera 830-796-4413

Lost Maples State Natural Area www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/lost-maples Vanderpool 830-966-3413

Lyndon B. Johnson State Park and Historic Site www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/lyndon-b-johnson Stonewall 830-644-2252

Old Tunnel State Park www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/old-tunnel Fredericksburg 830-978-2287

Pedernales Falls State Park www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/pedernales-falls Johnson City 830-868-7304

South Llano River State Park www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/south-llano-river Junction 325-446-3994

Kerrville Schreiner Park www.kerrvilletx.gov/318/Kerrville-Schreiner-Park Kerrville 830-257-7300

Kerr Wildlife Management Area www.tpwd.texas.gov/huntwild/hunt/wma/find_a_wma/list/?id=12 Hunt 830-238-4483

Mo-Ranch www.moranch.org Hunt 800-460-4202

Selah, Bamberger Ranch Preserve https://www.bambergerranch.org Johnson City 830-868-2630

Albert & Bessie Kronkosky State Natural Area www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/albert-bessie-kronkosky Pipe Creek 830-535-4896

Honey Creek State Natural Area www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/honey-creek Spring Branch 830-438-2656

Kickapoo Cavern State Park https://www.tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/kickapoo-cavern Brackettville 830-563-2342

Canyon Lake Gorge https://www.canyongorge.org Canyon Lake 830-964-5424

Organizations

Name Website Location Phone

Texas Master Naturalist, Hill Country Chapter https://www.txmn.org/hillcountry Kerrville

Native Plant Society of Texas (NPSoT) https://npsot.org Fredericksburg 830-997-9272

NPSoT Boerne Chapter https://www.npsot.org/wp/boerne/ Boerne 830-438-2678

NPSoT Fredericksburg Chapter https://www.npsot.org/wp/fredericksburg/ Fredericksburg 830-993-1565

NPSoT Kerrville Chapter https://www.npsot.org/wp/kerrville/ Kerrville 713-806-1627

Texas Master Gardeners Association https://txmg.org College Station 979-845-3308

Hill Country Master Gardeners www.hillcountrymastergardeners.org Kerrville 830-257-6568

Hill Country Alliance www.hillcountryalliance.org Bee Caves 512-263-9147

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension https://agrilifeextension.tamu.edu College Station 979--845-7800

Upper Guadalupe River Authority www.ugra.org Kerrville 830-896-5445

Texas Water Conservation Association www.twca.org Austin 512-472-7216

Texas Water Development Board www.twdb.texas.gov Austin 512-463-7847

Texas Parks and Wildlife Department https://www.tpwd.state.tx.us Austin 512-389-4415

Kerr County Historical Commission www.co.kerr.tx.us/historical/ Kerrville

Guadalupe-Blanco River Authority https://gbra.org Seguin 830-379-5822

Bat Conservation International www.batcon.org Austin 800-538-BATS

National Wildlife Federation https://www.nwf.org Reston, VA 800-822-9919

Humane Society of Kerrville http://humanesocietyofkerrville.com Kerrville 830-367-7722

Texas Wildlife Association https://www.texas-wildlife.org San Antonio 800-839-9453

Xerces Society www.xerces.org Portland, OR 855-232-6639

Pollinator Partnership www.pollinator.org San Francisco, CA415-362-1137

Monarch Joint Venture https://monarchjointventure.org/resources/downloads-and-links/ St. Paul, MN 612-624-8706

Monarch Larva Monitoring Project www.mlmp.org St. Paul, MN 612-625-8304

MonarchWatch.org http://www.monarchwatch.org Lawrence, KS 785-864-4441

CoCoRaHS Network www.cocorhhs.org Ft. Collins, CO 970-491-1196

Texas A&M Forest Service http://txforestservice.tamu.edu/ College Station

International Dark Skies Association www.darksky.org Tucson, AZ 520-293-3198

Book List

Learn about native Texas flora

Title Authors Publisher

Grasses of the Texas Hill Country Brian Loflin and Shirley Loflin Texas A&M University Press

Trees, Shrubs, and Vines of the Texas Hill Country Jan Wrede Texas A&M University Press

Wildflowers of the Texas Hill Country Marshall Enquist Lone Star Botanical

Landscaping Ideas

Title Authors Publisher

Native Texas Gardens Sally Wasowski and Andy Wasowski Taylor Trade Publishing

Requiem for a Lawnmower Sally Wasowski and Andy Wasowski Taylor Trade Publishing

Texas Wildscapes Kelly Conrad Bender Texas A&M University Press

Identifying and attracting the pollinators

Title Authors Publisher

Attracting Beneficial Bugs to Your Garden Jessica Walliser Timber Press

Attracting Native Pollinators: The Xerces Society 

Guide

Eric Mader, Matthew Shepherd, Mace Vaughan, Scott Hoffman 

Black, Gretchen LeBuhn

Storey 

Publishing

The Bees in Your Backyard: A Guide to North 

America’s Bees Joseph S. Wilson and Olivia Messinger Carril

Princeton 

University 

Press

Pollinator Friendly Gardening Rhonda Fleming Hayes Voyageur Press

Why children need nature, too

Title Authors Publisher

Last Child in the Woods Richard Louv Algonquin Books of Chapel Hill
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